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NOMA
West Region

NOMAarizona

NOMA Colorado

Carlos A. Murrieta, President nomaazpresident@gmail.com

Elizabeth Grajales, VP landartists46@gmail.com

Ricardo Millhouse, Treas Ricardo.millhouse@gmail.com

Brooke Montelongo, Secretary bmontelongo@arcadiainc.com 

Taz Khatri, Membership nomaazmembership@gmail.com

Olga Bracamontes, College Prog Chair bracamontes.o@owp.com 

Gary J. Nelson, West Region VP gary.nelson@noma.net

NOMA PDX     

NOMA NW 
Ron Abo, President ron@theabogroup.com 

Patricia Joseph, Co-VP pjoseph@cuningham.com 

Flory Hamstra, Co-VP flory.hamstra@gmail.com 

Nicci Gano, Treas nicciadrift@gmail.com 

Annicia Streete, Parliamentarian annicia.streete@ucdenver.edu 

Nick Caravella, Exec Director nick.caravella@gmail.com 
Mladen Jovanov, Communications mladen.jovanov@ironhorse.email

Pooja Kashyap, President pkashyap@henneberyeddy.com

Karina Ruiz, VP Karina.ruiz@bric-arch.com 

Chandra Robinson,Treas chandra@leverarchitecture.com 

Keri Woltz,Parliamentarian kkwoltz@gmail.com

Leon Holloway, President lholloway@DLRGROUP.com

Veronica Barrow, VP hello@veronicabarrow.com

Lisa Sato, Parliamentarian lsato@lmnarchitects.com

Kimberlyn Caoagas,Sec'y kim.caoagas@gmail.com

Chapter email nomanw.seattle@gmail.com

mailto:Karina.ruiz@bric-arch.com


NOMA
West Region

SD NOMA

SF NOMA 

SoCal NOMA
Michael Robinson, President robi4planning@att.net

Erin Persky, VP erin@erinpersky.com

Jennifer Swedell, Sec'y JSwedell@COArchitects.com 

Janene Christopher, Treas jchristopher@steinberghart.com 

Melina Aluwi, Public Relations maluwi@hed.design

Jacquelinne Maldonado, Historian jmmaldonado@sdsu.edu

Julia Weatherspoon, President president@sfnoma.net

Iheanyi Ngumezi, Treas treasurer@sfnoma.net

Jascynda Jones, Membership secretary_m@sfnoma.net

June Grant, Past President ex-officio@sfnoma.net

Prescott Reavis, Project Pipeline camp@sfnoma.net

Steven M Tucker, Community Projects secretary_c@sfnoma.net

Lance Collins, President president@socalnoma.org

Eletrice Harris, VP vpresident@socalnoma.org

Janiece Williams, Sec'y admin@socalnoma.org 

Dawn Hicks, Treas treasurer@socalnoma.org 

mailto:JSwedell@COArchitects.com
mailto:jchristopher@steinberghart.com
mailto:maluwi@hed.design
mailto:jmmaldonado@sdsu.edu
mailto:president@socalnoma.org


• Thursday, February 11, 2021
• Thursday, May 13, 2021
• Thursday, September 9, 2021

• Thursday, November 11, 2021
• 5:30 PM Pacific Time

NOMA
West Region



NOMAarizona
our strength is our diversity

Collegiates and NOMA:
Impacting our Future



• College Liaison programs at ASU, U of A and 
Maricopa Community Colleges

• Provide Mentors
• Host a biennial Job Search Seminar
• NOMA Student “Home Cooking Away From Home” 

Potluck Dinner!
• Summer Internship and Post Graduate Job 

Placement Program



Provide students with a foundation 
of knowledge not available at their 
college, laying the groundwork to 
launch their careers through 
mentorship, fellowship and 
comradery.

NOMAarizona



NOMAarizona

Bryan Esparza
NOMA ASU President
bnesparz@asu.edu 

Ana Lorenia Astiazaran
University of Arizona (CAPLA NOMA) Co-Chair
anaastiazaran@email.arizona.edu

Fin Pathomsiri
University of Arizona (CAPLA NOMA) Co-Chair
npathomsiri@email.arizona.edu

Jamilla Afandi
NOMA West Region University Liasion
westliaision@noma.net

mailto:westliaision@noma.net


Olga Bracamontes 
College Liaison Program Chairperson
bracamontes.o@owp.com

Aleah Carr 
Community College Liaison 
aleahc@mackenziecollierinteriors.com

Jenny Nguyen 
University of Arizona College Liaison  
jennynguyen@email.arizona.edu

Brooke Montelongo
Student Internship Placement
bmontelongo@arcadiainc.com

Oishwarya Sarkar
NOMAS ASU College Liaison
oishwarya.95@gmail.com

Brie Smith
NOMAS ASU Faculty Liasion
Brie.Smith@asu.edu 

Carlos A. Murrieta
Tecnológico de Monterrey Liaison 
(Interim)
nomaazpresident@gmail.com

Damon Leverett
University of Arizona Faculty
Liasion
dleverett@arizona.edu

mailto:bracamontes.o@owp.com
mailto:aleahc@mackenziecollierinteriors.com
mailto:jennynguyen@email.arizona.edu
mailto:bmontelongo@arcadiainc.com
mailto:oishwarya.95@gmail.com



